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Allegany Hon. Joseph M. Fusco    (585) 437-5137 (585) 437-2529 JMFusco@nycourts.gov    

  P.O. Box 38 

  Rushford, NY  14777 

 

Broome Hon. Gary l. Holdrege    (607) 467-2516 (607) 467-2297 gholdrege@nycourts.gov  

  Town of Sanford Court 

  91 Second Street 

  Deposit, NY 13754 

 

Cattaraugus Hon. Dennis W. Young   (716) 316-4974 (716) 257-9875 DWYoung@nycourts.gov  

  P.O. Box 24 

  East Otto, NY  14729 

 

Cayuga Hon. Raymond E. Lockwood, III  (315) 255-0065 (315) 255-0808 RLockwood@nycourts.gov     

  1241 W. Genesee Street       

  Auburn, NY  13021 

 

Chautauqua Hon. Vera L. Hustead    (716) 736-7575 (716) 736-7570 VHustead@nycourts.gov  

  P.O. Box 172 

  Ripley, NY  14775 

 

Chemung / Hon. Paul R. Hart    (607) 562-8443 (607) 562-8796 prhart@nycourts.gov   

Schuyler 476 Maple Street 

  Big Flats, NY 14814  

 

Chenango Hon. Pamela J Wylubski   (607) 639-2505 (607) 639-1617 pwylubski@nycourts.gov  

  204B City Rd 39 

  Afton, NY 13730 
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Clinton Hon. Gary E. Frenia     (518) 647-5411 (518) 647-1294 frenias@capital.net  

  18 North Main Street    Extension 25  

  P.O. Box 715 

  Au Sable Forks, NY  12912 

 

Columbia Hon. Russ Immarigeon   (518) 325-5073   russimmarigeon@fairpoint.net 

  P.O. Box 305     Extension 23 

  2609 St Route 23      

  Hillsdale, NY 12529 

 

Cortland Hon. Terry Wolff    (607) 745-0784 (607) 849-4329 twolff@nycourts.gov  

  2369 McGraw-Marathon Rd. 

  Marathon, NY 13803  

 

Delaware Hon. Yvonne J. Pagillo   (607) 538-9319 (607) 538-9313 ypagillo@hughes.net  

  51702 State Route 10 

  P.O. Box 6 

  Bloomville, NY  13739 

 

Dutchess Hon. Frederick D. Romig   (914) 475-2000 (845) 845-227-5892 rickr@romiglaw.com   

  Town Hall 

  330 Route 376 

  Hopewell Junction, NY 12533 

 

Erie  Hon. Debra K. Bender   (716) 667-0061 (716) 667-0064 DBender@nycourts.gov  

  6459 Quaker Street 

  Orchard Park, NY  14127 
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Essex  Hon. Keith A. Dolbeck   (518) 585-3463 (518) 585-7161 kdolbeck@nycourts.gov  

  132 Montain Street 

  P.O. Box 471 

  Ticonderoga, NY 12883 

 

Franklin Hon. Emily J. Marshall   (518) 483-4701  (518) 483-4701 emarshall@nycourts.gov  

  564 County Route 13 

  North Bangor, NY 12966 

 

Fulton  Hon. John R. Farquhar   (518) 863-2468 (518) 518-863-6921 jfarquhar@roadrunner.com  

                                    

Genesee Hon. Joseph A. Nenni    (585) 409-4865 (585) 494-0886 jnenni@nycourts.gov  

  PO Box 249             

  Bergen, NY 14416 

 

Greene Hon. William R. Jacobs   (518) 943-2142 (518) 943-7652 justice@townofcatskill.gov  

  441 Main Street    Extension 2  

  Catskill, NY 12414 

 

Hamilton Hon. Katie Smith    (518) 548-2771 (518) 548-2447 KatieSmithLaw@msn.com  

  P.O. Box 156 

  Speculator, NY 13436 

 

Herkimer Hon. Robert DeCarlo    (315) 866-0604 (315)    RDecarlo@nycourts.gov  

  120 Green Street        

  Herkimer, NY  13350 
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Jefferson Hon. Janet Brick    (315) 686-2427    Jbrick@nycourts.gov  

  401 Mary Street 

  Clayton, NY 13624 

 

Lewis  Hon. John Markham    (315) 348-5553 (315) 348-5553 jmarkham@nycourts.gov  

  Box 703 

  Lyons Falls, NY 13368      

 

Livingston  Hon. Jenean Love    (585) 243-3782 (585) 243-1621 jlove@nycourts.gov  

  4955 Aten Road 

  Groveland, New York 14462 

 

Madison Hon. Donald W Haight   (315) 824-2364 (315) 824-5604 dhaight@nycourts.gov   

  7404 Bonney Hill Road 

  Hamilton, NY 13346 

 

Monroe Hon. James P. Mulley, Jr.   (585) 340-8623 (585) 586-0491 jmulley@nycourts.gov   

  1985 Baird Road 

  Penfield, NY 14526 

 

Montgomery Hon. Ronald J. Dygert   (518) 993-4296 (518) 993-4296 Rdygert@nycourts.gov    

  198 Dygert Road 

  Palatine Bridge, NY  13428 

 

Nassau Hon. Susan Katz Richman   (516) 493-4180 (516) 627-7067 srichman@nycourts.gov  

  P.O. Box 340                         

  Sea Cliff, NY 11579 
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Niagara Hon. Mary Canfield    (716) 751-6337    marycanfield.mc@gmail.com       

  2782 Daniels Road 

  Wilson, NY 14172  

 

Oneida Hon. Christopher Clarklin   (315) 865-4256 (315) 865-4056 CClarklin@nycourts.gov    

  8299 Old Floyd Road 

  Rome, NY  13440 

 

Onondaga Hon. James E Hughes    (315) 637-8070 (315) 637-0107 Courts@FayettevilleNY.gov  

  425 East Genesee Street            

  Fayetteville, NY 13066 

 

Ontario / Hon. John E. Gligora    (315) 986-3113 (315) 986-2891 jgligora@nycourts.gov  

Yates  1023 Hook Road 

  Farmington, NY 14425 

 

Orange Hon. Andrew Roepe    (845) 457-9037 (845) 457-1783 aroepe@nycourts.gov  

  133 Clinton St. 

  Montgomery, NY 12549 

 

Orleans Hon. Gary Moore    (585) 589-7048 (585)589-7717 court@townofalbion.com  

  3665 Claredon Road    Extension 18                    

  Albion, NY  14411  

 

Oswego Hon. Donald Nipper    (315) 593-2333 (315) 598-5194 DNipper@nycourts.gov       

  53 CR 35     Extension 222 

  Fulton, NY 13069 
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Otsego  Hon. Donna Yerdon    (607) 547-2126 (607) 547-5182 dyerdon@nycourts.gov  

  3717 Co Hwy 35  

  Cooperstown, NY  13326 

 

Putnam Hon. John E. King    (845) 878-1080 (845) 878-1018 JEKing@nycourts.gov  

  Route 311 - P.O. Box 416 

  Patterson, NY  12563   

 

Rensselaer Hon. Terrance A. Buchanan   (518) 339-4608 (518) 279-9968 tabuchanan@nycourts.gov  

  336 Town Office Road 

  Troy, NY 12180 

 

Rockland Hon. William F. Franks   (845) 786-2506 (845) 786-3087 WFranks@nycourts.gov  

  6 Patriot Hills Drive 

  Stony Point, NY  10980 

 

St. Lawrence Hon. James Phillips, Jr.   (315) 375-4148 (315) 375-6385 JPhillips@nycourts.gov  

  P.O. Box 240 

  Morristown, NY  13664 

 

Saratoga Hon. Jeffrey B. McCabe   (518) 793-3188 (518) 793-3294 JMccabe@nycourts.gov  

  351 Reynolds Road 

  Moreau, NY 12828            

 

Schoharie Hon. Lynn H. Hait    (518) 652-3347 (518) 652-2610 lhait@nycourts.gov  

  677 N. Harpersfield Road 

  Jefferson,  NY  12093 
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Seneca  Hon. Joe Sapio    (   )  -   (   ) -   jspaio@nycourts.gov  

      

Steuben Hon. David A. Domm    (585) 534-5100 (585) 534-5103 ddomm@nycourts.gov     

  19 Main Street 

  PO Box 221 

  Atlanta, NY  14808 

 

Suffolk Hon. Allen M. Smith    (631) 727-3947 (631) 727-3950 allen.m.smith@live.com  

  737 Roanoke Avenue 

  Riverhead, NY  11901 

 

Sullivan Hon. Peter Feinberg    (845) 866-1852 (845) 439-5138 pfeinberg@hvc.rr.com  

  210 White Roe Lake Road 

  Livingston Manor, NY  12758 

 

Tioga  Hon. John Schaffer    (607) 642-5278 (607) 642-5255 JSchaffe@nycourts.gov  

  109 Whig Street               

  Newark Valley, NY  13811 

      

Tompkins Hon. Betty Poole    (607) 272-0529 (607) 275-0729 BPoole@nycourts.gov  

  168 Enfield Main Road 

  Ithaca NY 14850 

 

Ulster  Hon. Susan Kesick    (845) 382-1737 (845) 382-1838 skesick@nycourts.gov  

  Town Hall Drive      

  Lake Katrine, NY 12449            
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Warren Hon. Michael J. Muller   (518) 745-5573 (518) 745-5576 MMuller@nycourts.gov  

  81 Glenwood Avenue 

  Queensbury, NY  12804 

 

Washington Hon. Robert Putorti, Jr.   (518) 499-0772 (518) 499-1392 RPutorti@nycourts.gov  

  PO Box 272 

  Whitehall, NY  12887 

 

Wayne Hon. Deborah Stritzel    (315) 589-8250  (315) 589-2363 dstritze@nycourts.gov   

  6380 Woute 21, Suite 2 

  Williamson, NY 14589 

 

Westchester Hon. Daniel J. Gallagher   (914) 777-7710 (914) 777-7758 Dgallagher@nycourts.gov  

  169 Mt. Pleasant Ave 

  Maaroneck, NY 10543 

 

Wyoming Hon. Julie Perry    (585) 727-1230 (585) 591-2957 japerry@nycourts.gov  

9 Water Stret 

  Attica, NY  14011 

 

Yates   See Ontario / Yates above. 
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